INTRODUCING
Optimized for Speed, Accuracy and Safety
The FastBatch™ DI system is designed with simultaneous direct
injection to maximize productivity, streamline your workflow, and
keep your team and crops safe.
Fast: Speed and Productivity
Reduce downtime and increase spraying efficiency to get more
done in less time with sprayer fill times as fast as 5 minutes.

Fast. Simple. Safe.™
Reduce fill times by up to 75%!*
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPAB-DI2V-12 2” FastBatch DI System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-12 2” FastBatch DI System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-12 3” FastBatch DI System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-12 3” FastBatch DI System 12V EPDM 4 pump
*Dura recommends the NOCO®, GenPro 10X1 charger to connect a
12V battery system for static 110V installation/operation.
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS